
0792S01.80H
SB 194

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____
TO

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By
_____________________________________ ___________________________________

Action Taken_________________________________________ Date ___________________

Page 1 of
1

AMEND House Amendment No._____ to Senate Bill No. 194, Page 9, Line 27, by inserting after
said line the following

"188.120. Notwithstanding any other provision of law to the contrary, any individual
injured by any person, association, corporation, or entity by reason of any action prohibited by
sections 188.100 to 188.120, as now or hereafter amended, may commence a civil cause of action
against the person, association, corporation, or entity who caused the injury, and shall recover treble
damages, including pain and suffering, sustained by such individual, the costs of the suit and
reasonable attorney's fees."; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
accordingly.

THIS AMENDS 0792S01.40H.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14


