## HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_

## Offered By

1 2 3	AMEND House Amendment No to Senate Bill No. 194, Page 9, Line 27, by inserting after said line the following
4 5 6 7 8 9	"188.120. Notwithstanding any other provision of law to the contrary, any individual injured by any person, association, corporation, or entity by reason of any action prohibited by sections 188.100 to 188.120, as now or hereafter amended, may commence a civil cause of action against the person, association, corporation, or entity who caused the injury, and shall recover treble damages, including pain and suffering, sustained by such individual, the costs of the suit and reasonable attorney's fees."; and
11 12 13	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.
14	THIS AMENDS 0792S01.40H.
	Action Taken Date